A & B Team - Practice Schedule | Mon, Tue, Thurs 4:30pm-6pm
C Teams - Practice Schedule | Skills & Drills | Wednesday 4:30pm-6pm

Tuesday, August 8
Saturday, August 12
Wednesday, August 16
Thursday, August 17
Monday, August 21
Tuesday, August 22
Saturday, August 26
Monday, August 28
Thursday, August 31
Tuesday, September 5
Saturday, September 9

Monday, September 11

Wednesday, September 13

Saturday, September 16
Monday, September 18

Tuesday, September 19

Wednesday, September 20

Wednesday, September 20

Monday, September 25

Tuesday, September 26

Wednesday, September 27

Monday, October 2

Volleyball Master Game Schedule 2023

A/B Scrimmage | 5pm

A5 MS Rumble Kickoff Tournament (All Teams) | 8am
Home vs Notre Dame Academy (C-Silver Team) | 5:30pm
Away Tri-Match @ Chamblee MS (A & B Teams) | 5:30pm & 6:30pm
Away Tri-Match @ Centennial HS (A & B Teams) | 5:30pm & 6:30pm
Home vs Cornerstone (B/C-Blue Teams @ 5pm, A Team @ 6pm)
Pope Feeder Tournament (A & B Teams) | 8am

Away Tri-Match @ Marist (A Team only) | 6pm & 8pm

Home vs South Forsyth (3/5 sets) (A & B Teams) | 6pm

Home vs Brookwood (A & B Teams) | 6pm

GCPS MS Play (A Team at Parkview & B Team at Hebron) | 8am
Home vs. Marist (3/5 sets) (B Team only) | 5:30pm

Home vs. Alpharetta (3/5 sets) (C-Silver only) | 6pm

A5 MS Southeast Championship Tourney (A & B Teams) | 7:30am
Home vs Centennial (A & B Teams) | 6pm

Home vs Coleman (A & B Teams) | 5:30pm

Away vs. Cornerstone AT PCBC (C-Silver Team) | 4:30pm

Away at Notre Dame Academy (C-Blue Team) | 5:30pm

Home vs Chamblee (A & B Teams) | 5pm

Parents vs. Players (A & B Teams) | 5:15pm

Parents vs. Players (C-Silver & C-Blue Teams) | 5:15pm

C/C Scrimmage | 5:30pm then 8th Grade Celebration & A/B Scrimmage



